
Isuzu Fast Build
Body Program

Quick Builds for Your Business Needs
In partnership with Isuzu, Wabash is proud to take part in the Fast Build Body Program, designed with your success 
in mind. Utilizing a variety of strategic locations across the United States, you can have a truck body featuring 
DuraPlate® technology mounted onto your Isuzu chassis in as few as 5 weeks.

Get in touch with a Wabash representative today to place your order for a Fast Build Body.

Wabash offers five body sizes for the Isuzu 2025  Fast Build Body Program, able to withstand a variety of 
applications. These bodies are part of a stocking program through our Parts and Services locations and are ready 
for mounting on your Isuzu chassis.

Wabash Offerings



Fast Build Locations
Wabash - TX (S0002)
3001 N Main St.
Cleburne, TX  76033
P: (800) 541-6282

Wabash - FL (X10454)
6881 N US Hwy 41
Apollo Beach, FL  33572
P: (813) 694-7601

Wabash - OH (X10792)
5825 Green Pointe Dr. S                                          
Groveport, OH  43125               
P: (614) 878-6088

Wabash - IN* 
Gary/Chicagoland *Coming 
Soon

Duane Wickey, (469) 919-8429
duane.wickey@onewabash.com

Craig Seabolt, (770) 265-0098
craig.seabolt@onewabash.com

Wabash - CA (S0005)
1190 Harley Knox Blvd.                                   
Perris, CA  92571                              
P: (951) 363-1113   

Wabash - PA (S0007)
411 Jonestown Rd.
Jonestown, PA  17038
P: (800) 556-6492 

Wabash - GA* 
Atlanta *Coming Soon

Sales Directors

General Support Order Your Fast Builds

Warranty

You may send a quote request, support-related questions, service, parts, 
warranty, or any general question to wabash.icta@onewabash.com or 
contact your Wabash Regional Sales Manager listed above.

Please see our options to access our Order Form, 
which includes our current pricing and offerings, to 
order your Fast Builds:

• Download the Order Form from GoIsuzu.net
• Request an Order Form from your Wabash 

Regional Sales Manager
• Email wabash.icta@onewabash.com with your 

dealership and contact information

Please download, complete all fields, and send 
the Order Form to your Wabash RSM or wabash.
icta@onewabash.com. Wabash will send you an 
order acknowledgement with your complete body 
specifications for your review and signature. 

Access our warranty to learn more about what 
is covered on your Fast Build body and our 
commitment to quality.

Your Wabash Regional Sales Managers 
are your key contacts – whether you’re 
looking to place an order or want to learn 
more about the Fast Build program.

Spanning coast to coast, our team is 
ready to help you find the perfect product 
for your needs.

Your Wabash Contacts

Regional Sales Contacts
Northeast
Lisa Patrick, (717) 614-3829
lisa.patrick@onewabash.com

Kyle Heck, (717) 507-3420
kyle.heck@onewabash.com

South Atlantic
Rob Lucas, (404) 375-1618
rob.lucas@onewabash.com

South Central
Joe Hendrix, (423) 671-9543
joe.hendrix@onewabash.com

Upper Midwest
Neil Larson, (920) 850-8098
neil.larson@onewabash.com

Southeast
Jim Mullaney, (270) 206-8174
jim.mullaney@onewabash.com

Northwest
Brian Johnson, (206) 963-6986
brian.r.johnson@onewabash.com

Central
Courtney Hill, (765) 694-0577
courtney.hill@onewabash.com

Southwest
Mario Hernandez, (951) 616-8272
mario.hernandez@onewabash.com

Duane Wickey, (469) 919-8429
duane.wickey@onewabash.com

Southern
Juan Serrano, (817) 760-1431
juan.serrano@onewabash.com

Customer Experience Team
wabash.icta@onewabash.com
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